
Semester: SS 2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

12:00 - 14:00

Seminar  �Zwischen Visionen
und Widerstand:
Erfolgreiches Change
Management �
(Schüßlbauer)

Di Mi

14:00 - 16:00

Seminar "Arbeit und
Erholung"
(Schüßlbauer)

16:00 - 17:00

Methodenberatung in der
angewandten Psychologie
(Schüßlbauer)

Do Fr

Stand: Sonntag, 28 Juli 2024 16:13:43


